

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number:29AATFV2013P1ZG

1.	Legal Name	VAIBHAV PRINTPACK			
2.	Trade Name, if any	VAIBHAV PRINTPACK			
3.	Constitution of Business	Partnership			
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	f 3rd Floor, No 578 New No 36/3, Vasavi Avenue, 11th Main Road 5th Block, Jayanagar, Bengaluru (Bangalore) Urban, Karnataka, 560041			
5.	Date of Liability				
6.	Date of Validity	From	02/12/2020	То	Not Applicable
7.	Type of Registration	Regula	r		
8.	Particulars of Approving Author	ority	Centre Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017		
Signat	ture				
Name		Lokanath Jyotssna			
Name		Lokanath	3 y Otobila		
	gnation	Superinte			
Desig		Superinte			

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 05/04/2021 by the jurisdictional authority.



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN 29AATFV2013P1ZG

Legal Name VAIBHAV PRINTPACK

Trade Name, if any VAIBHAV PRINTPACK

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State

Sr. No. Address

- 1 VAIBHAV PRINTPACK UNIT I, SY NO.27/1 AND 27/2, VAIBHAV PRINTPACK UNIT I, VEERANANJIPURA VILLAGE, KASABA HOBLI, NELAMANGALA TALUK, Bengaluru (Bangalore) Rural, Karnataka, 562123
- VAIBHAV PRINTPACK UNIT II, SY NO.56, NEW SY NO.56/2,, VAIBHAV PRINTPACK UNIT II, MALONAGATHI HALLI VILLAGE, KASABA HOBLI, NELAMANGALA TALUK, Bengaluru (Bangalore) Rural, Karnataka, 562123



GSTIN 29AATFV2013P1ZG

Legal Name VAIBHAV PRINTPACK

Trade Name, if any VAIBHAV PRINTPACK

Details of Managing / Authorized Partners

Name PRAKASH KUMAR

Designation/Status Managing Partner

Resident of State Karnataka

Name DIMPLE PANKAJ KUMAR

Designation/Status Partner

Resident of State Karnataka

Name PANKAJ KUMAR

Designation/Status Partner

Resident of State Karnataka

Name SEEMA CHAMPALAL JAIN

Designation/Status Partner

Resident of State Karnataka